per section
D
RA
W
D
O
W
N
D
RA
W
D
O
W
N
 P
LU
S
24
 IN
CH
ES
VENT PIPE ACTUAL LENGTH=
DD  PLUS 3 INCHES
RISSY PLASTICS, LLC ,350 CEDAR LANE, TORRINGTON, CT 06790 USA,
1.860.482.1645, rissyplastics.com, tanxrus@aol.com
US PATENT  5290434     DRAWING NO: FLTYP1035X    ©2008 JAMES RICHARD
8"
SWINGPIPE
FLOUT® NUMBERING SYSTEM FLOUT® TYPICAL MODEL
FL-(DD) (SD) (N)- (A)
where FL = Flout®
DD = DRAWDOWN IN INCHES, 0
leading*
SD= swingpipe diameter (2,3,or4
inches)
N= NUMBER OF OUTLETS
(1,2,3,4,5,6....)
A= TANK WALL ARRANGEMENT...
X-No vent or wall fitting supplied,
0- Vent only, no wall fitting
4- Vent with  wall fitting for 4" sdr
35 socket. Wall fitting designed to
pre-cast into 3" wall. Outlet
arrangements with different pipe
types, fit-up or fabricated
manifolds, etc. are available.
Inquire.
*DD LESS THAN 10" PRECEDED BY A
ZERO. Ex: 8" DD = 08
Flout® body with DD followed by A
is designed for use with
ALTERNATOR system , DD followed
by Q is designed for use with the
CueBox™ sequencer system.
Type examples:
A 17" drawdown Flout® with one 3"
outlet, vent, and fitting to cast into
concrete wall to accept 4" sdr 35
pipe   FL-1731-4
An 8" drawdown Flout® with 2- 3"
outlets, 2 vents, and no wall fittings
(field installation)  FL-0832-0
Single outlet
N=1
Two outlet
N=2